The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE LIONESS INSTINCTS 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $51.79
2024-03-04  Donation from CLAUDIA txn NQHg7AY $100.00 $151.79
2024-03-04 Donation from NOELIA DE LA ROSA txn_evHzM60 $100.00 $251.79
2024-03-04  Donation from BETHANY HENDREN txn 2zHkK2m $100.00 $351.79
2024-03-04 Donation from LINDA FEBREZ txn QmHZ5kd $100.00 $451.79
2024-03-05  Donation from RAISA txn LgHJxY] $10.00 $461.79
2024-03-05 Donation from ANNIE P. txn QmHZ5Vb $44.44 $506.23
2024-03-10  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/4 TO 3/10 txn EyHe5WO -$31.81 $474.42
2024-03-11  WIXPOS WIXPOS txn GKHWIQ] $32.83 $507.25
2024-03-13 EVENTBRITE, INC. EDI PYMNTS txn 66HZrLP $64.88 $572.13
2024-03-17  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/11 TO 3/17 txn d7HvNvn -$6.84 $565.29
2024-03-18  StickerApp txn wNHK92g -$114.49 $450.80

WITHDRAWN: $153.14. DEPOSITED: $552.15. $450.80

The Lioness Instincts is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The Lioness Instincts's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



